Schedule for: Thursday, September 19, 2024

Team 1 Team 2 ref
Court 3 Round1 |Prime Time Players OMCs Nothing But Net
WP=5 Round 2 |Prime Time Players Nothing But Net OMCs
Round3 |OMCs Nothing But Net Prime Time Players
Team 1 Team 2 ref
Court 4 Round 1 |Ballin’ Out Royal Pancakes AllV No B
wP=4 Round 2 |Ballin’ Out AllV No B Royal Pancakes
Round 3 | Royal Pancakes AllV No B Ballin’ Out
Team 1 Team 2 ref
Court5 Round 1 | That's What She Set Golden Girls Ugly Ain't lllegal
wP=3 Round 2 | That's What She Set Ugly Ain't lllegal Golden Girls
Round 3 |Golden Girls Ugly Ain't lllegal That's What She Set
Team 1 Team 2 ref
Court 6 Round 1 | Big Dig Energy Spiked It Doesn’t Have To Be Pretty
wp=2 Round 2 | Big Dig Energy It Doesn’t Have To Be Pretty | Spiked
Round 3 | Spiked It Doesn’t Have To Be Pretty |Big Dig Energy

Wk 1
Wk 2
Wk 3
Wk 4
Wk 5
Wk 6
N/A

Wk 7
Wk 8
Finals

09/19/24
09/26/24
10/03/24
10/10/24
10/17/24
10/24/24
10/31/24
11/07/24
11/14/24
11/21/24

Stats as of: Thursday, September 19, 2024

Rank

Team

WP | W

L

Ratio

Pt Ratio| Pts+

All'V No B

Ballin’ Out

Big Dig Energy

Golden Girls

It Doesn’t Have To Be Pretty

Nothing But Net

OMCs

Prime Time Players

Royal Pancakes

10

Spiked

11

That's What She Set

1.

X)

Ugly Ain't lllegal

TN
__84
p=}
N
[
+
-
-

Court6

Court‘[s




