Schedule for: Thursday, September 19, 2024

		Team 1	Team 2	ref			
Court 1	Round 1						
WP=2	Round 2						
	Round 3						
		Team 1	Team 2	ref			
Court 2	Round 1						
WP=3	Round 2						
	Round 3						
		Team 1	Team 2	ref			
Court 3	Round 1	Prime Time Players	OMCs	Nothing But Net			
WP=5	Round 2	Prime Time Players	Nothing But Net	OMCs			
	Round 3	OMCs	Nothing But Net	Prime Time Players			
		Team 1	Team 2	ref			
Court 4	Round 1	Ballin' Out	Royal Pancakes	All V No B			
WP=4	Round 2	Ballin' Out	All V No B	Royal Pancakes			
	Round 3	Royal Pancakes	All V No B	Ballin' Out			
		Team 1	Team 2	ref			
Court 5	Round 1	That's What She Set	Golden Girls	Ugly Ain't Illegal			
WP=3	Round 2	That's What She Set	Ugly Ain't Illegal	Golden Girls			
	Round 3	Golden Girls	Ugly Ain't Illegal	That's What She Set			
		Team 1	Team 2	ref			
Court 6	Round 1	Big Dig Energy	Spiked	It Doesn't Have To Be Pretty			
WP=2	Round 2	Big Dig Energy	It Doesn't Have To Be Pretty	Spiked			
_	Round 3	Spiked	It Doesn't Have To Be Pretty	Big Dig Energy			

Stats as of: Thursday, September 19, 2024

					-					
<u>Wk 1</u>	09/19/24	Rank	Team	WP	w	L	Ratio	Pt Ratio	Pts+	Pts-
Wk 2	09/26/24	1	All V No B							
Wk 3	10/03/24	2	Ballin' Out							
Wk 4	10/10/24	3	Big Dig Energy							
Wk 5	10/17/24	4	Golden Girls							
Wk 6	10/24/24	5	It Doesn't Have To Be Pretty							
N/A	10/31/24	6	Nothing But Net							
Wk 7	11/07/24	7	OMCs							
Wk8	11/14/24	8	Prime Time Players							
Finals	11/21/24	9	Royal Pancakes							
		10	Spiked							
		11	That's What She Set							
		12	Ugly Ain't Illegal							

